ELEZIONI COMUNALI 8-9 GIUGNO
COMUNE DI MONTE RINALDO

VOTANTI
SEZIONE Uomini Donne Totale
1 105 98 203
LISTA1 LISTA 2

SEZIONE 1

Stefano Nespeca

Gianmario Borroni

VOTI VALIDI

SCHEDE BIANCHE

SCHEDE NULLE

SCHEDE CONT.

TOTALE

184

5

14

0

203

Carmelo Guccione 1 Rossano Isidori 14
Rita Paternostro Angela Tosti 35
Giovanni Miccoli Claudio Vitellozzi 9
Maria Pia Trasatti 1 Francesco Fiacconi 16
PREEERENZE Giuseppir:na Di.Gaetano Corrado Miola _ 5
Andrea Zirpoli 2 Leonardo Marcattili 7
Mauro Nespeca Massimo Amadio 9
Lucia Marcattili 13
Danilo Antolini 6
Gabriella Vagni 3
TOTALE 4 117




